
Designation: 

Connection Method:

Standard:

Cable:

Weight: 

Casy-Cover Plastic Material:

Contact-Contacting Plastic Material:

Contact Material:

 

4 pcs German Schuko Socket Type F 2P+E

3-Pole Screw Terminal 16A Max (2,5mm²) 

DIN 49440-1:2006-01, IEC 60884-1

260 mm

120 gr.

PA6

PA6

MS 67 Brass

Optional Product Code with Protection 310.004.103

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Modular Quadruple Schuko Sockets with Cable
for Cable Trunking
200 - 250 V ~
16 A            
2P +            

CODE: 310.004.003


